   METAL GLAZE HIGH VOLTAGE SMD RESISTORS
1773242-1  CIS WR 02/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

2W 11.8 5.8 12 2 4 1.5 1.75 11.5 24 1.5 5.8 1000
3W 17.5 7.8 16 2 4 1.5 1.75 14.2 32 1.5 7.5 500
How To Order
SMV 2W 100K J T
Common
Part
Power
rating
Resistance
Value
Tolerance Pack
Style
  100 K ohms
100,000 ohm
s100K
SMV
1W
2W
3W
1 M ohm
1,000,000 ohms
1M0
F – 1%
J – 5%
T – Tape
& Reel
  10 M ohms
10,000,000 ohms
10M
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thick Film Resistors - SMD category: